# Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Public Access System

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H06000026221 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

; (850)205-0383

: CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. Account Name

Account Number : 110432003053 : (305)672-0686 Phone Fax Number

: (305)672-9110

# LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN

# PARC PLACE DOWNTOWN, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

1/30/06 5:37 PM

#### H06000026221

### **COVER LETTER**

<b>TO:</b> Registration Section Division of Corporations	•
SUBJECT: PARC PLACE DOWNT	
(Name of I	Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are s	abmitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matt	er to the following:
:	
Jeffrey Weinstoo	k
	(Name of Person)
Duckingham Dao	little 9 Primoughe
Buckingham, Doo	(Firm/Company)
	3
5355 Town Center	er Road, Suite 900
	(Address)
Boca Raton, FL	33486 Fig. 3
	ViState and Zip Code)
	<b>2</b>
For further information concerning this matter, please	call:
Calling throughout	ECA DAG OAGA
Jeffrey Weinstock (Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
(raina di Formary	( and one of one
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$30,00 Filing Fee & Contilicate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee. Certified Copy Certifience of Status &
	(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassoe, FL 32301 ÷#06000026221

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

# PARC PLACE DOWNTOWN, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on July 5, 2005 and assigned document number L05000065830		
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
	Article I of the Articles of Organization is hereby deleted and the	-	
•	following is inserted in Lieu thereof:	_	
	The Name of the Limited Liability Company is:	_	
	The Mark Downtown, LLC		
		_	
÷ =			
	TAUE TO THE	96	
	D. 22.	NAC 30	STATE OF THE STATE
		<u> </u>	
		呈	M
Dated Jai	nuary 18	9:52	
5			
	Signature of a member or nuthorized representative of a member		
	Adam Mopsick, Managing Member  Typed or printed name of signee		
	( 13 hea as farmed bittee as sixture		

Filing Fee: \$25.00